®
TYPE
121015SL-30 LEDP Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

LED COMMERCIAL STEP LIGHT
SL-30-LEDP
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP			   SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-30-LEDP-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Step Light	 4w Flat Panel LED			   2.0 lbs.
SL-30-LEDP-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Step Light	 4w Flat Panel LED			   4.0 lbs.
Lenses are all standard white acrylic; creates warm 2700K incandescent like color
 Add -SB To Part #: Sand Blast clear acrylic; creates soft 3000K halogen like color
 Add -CL To Part #: Clear acrylic; bright halogen 3000K color
 Add -52 To Part #: 5200K Cool White Flat Panel LED
5.2"
132mm
SL-30-LEDP
3.25"
83mm
2.00"
51mm
IP66
SL-30-LEDP
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  Cast aluminum or brass 1 louver step  light with integrated LED panel and
heat sink - no back box or mounting brackets required.
3 LENS OPTIONS:
SL-30-LEDP: Standard white acrylic; creates warm 2700K incandescent like color
SL-30-LEDP-SB: Sand Blast clear acrylic; creates soft 3000K halogen like color
SL-30-LEDP-CL: Clear acrylic; bright halogen 3000K color
GASKET:  Black neosponge closed cell; .190" thickness
LIGHT SOURCE:  12v, 4w integrated LED flat panel with external driver, warm white 3000K
350 lumens (3000K) / 380 lumens (5200K)
LIFETIME RATING:  50,000 hours